
Dog Park Estimate
ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION 

No. Spec Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price

BASE BID 

1 2021.501 SITE MOBILIZATION (5%) LS 1 $9,332.50 $5,357.50

2 2104.503 REMOVE FENCE LF 125 $20.00 $2,500.00

3 2106.501 EXCAVATION - COMMON LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

4 2504.602 CONNECT TO WATERMAIN EA 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

5 2504.603 WATER LINE LF 60 $75.00 $4,500.00

6 2521.518 6-INCH CONCRETE SF 500 $15.00 $7,500.00

7 2540.602 PICNIC TABLE EA 3 $2,000.00 $6,000.00

8 2540.602 BENCH EA 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

9 2540.602 DOG WASTE RECEPTACLE EA 2 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

10 2540.602 DRINKING FOUNTAIN EA 1 $9,000.00 $9,000.00

11 2564.602 ENTRANCE SIGN (BUDGET) EA 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

12 2573.501 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT LS 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

13 2573.503 SILT FENCE TYPE MS / BIOLOG LF 400 $3.50 $1,400.00

14 2557.502 DOG FENCE CORNER EA 8 $800.00 $6,400.00

15 2557.502 CHAIN LINK GATE EA 2 $1,800.00 $3,600.00

16 2557.503 4' HIGH POST & WIRE FENCE LF 750 $35.00 $26,250.00

17 2557.503 4' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 80 $55.00 $4,400.00

18 2571.504 2.5" CAL TREE EA 4 $750.00 $3,000.00

19 2575.505 SEEDING TYPE I - SUNNY TURF MIXTURE ACRE 0.3 $3,000.00 $900.00

20 2575.505 HYDRAULIC STABILIZER MULCH (BFM) ACRE 0.3 $4,000.00 $1,200.00

21 2575.507 MULCH CY 530 $150.00 $79,500.00

$192,007.50TOTAL BASE BID SCHEDULE

 


